
2025 Ameren T&D Contractor Safety Stats
Through February
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Ameren Contractor Preventable 
Outage Performance

Electrical - 3 

Engineering - 0 

Environmental - 0 

Gas - 0 

Mechanical - 0 

Site/Civil - 0

Specialty - 0

Vegetation - 1

2025 Outages by Discipline



 2025 Ameren Contractor Safety Stats - Through February

VE
G

ET
AT

IO
N

SI
TE

/ 
CI

VI
L

AL
L 

H
IG

H
 H

AZ
AR

D
   

   
   

  
CO

N
TR

AC
TO

R 
ST

AT
S

AIC Distribution Contractors

T&
D

 C
O

N
TR

AC
TO

RS

MO Distribution Contractors ATX Contractors All Business Lines T&D Contractors

G
AS

EL
EC

TR
IC

AL

947,221 937,833

801,663 783,343 754,616

108,005 123,834

0.00

0.50

1.00

1.50

2.00

2.50

3.00

3.50

4.00

4.50

5.00

YE 2020 YE 2021 YE 2022 YE 2023 YE 2024 Thru Jan '24Thru Jan '25

AIC Vegetation Contractors

Hrs Worked

AIC REC Rate

BLS REC Rate

AIC LWA Rate

BLS LWA Rate

657,539 679,979 657,626
593,521

252,517

4,992 29,122
0.00

0.50

1.00

1.50

2.00

2.50

3.00

3.50

4.00

4.50

5.00

YE 2020 YE 2021 YE 2022 YE 2023 YE 2024 Thru Jan '24Thru Jan '25

AIC Gas Contractors

Hrs Worked

AIC REC Rate

BLS REC Rate

AIC LWA Rate

BLS LWA Rate

2,785,027

3,439,248

2,972,254 3,078,034

2,278,978

273,686 323,796

0.00

0.50

1.00

1.50

2.00

2.50

3.00

3.50

4.00

4.50

5.00

YE 2020 YE 2021 YE 2022 YE 2023 YE 2024 Thru Jan '24Thru Jan '25

ALL AIC T&D Contractors

Contractor Hours

AIC REC Rate

BLS REC Rate

AIC LWA Rate

BLS LWA Rate

558,082

886,393

1,056,665
1,166,426

1,040,880

157,390 153,873

0.00

0.50

1.00

1.50

2.00

2.50

3.00

3.50

4.00

4.50

5.00

YE 2020 YE 2021 YE 2022 YE 2023 YE 2024 Thru Jan '24Thru Jan '25

MO Distribution Electrical Contractors

Hrs Worked

Cust Ops REC Rate

BLS REC Rate

Cust Ops LWA Rate

BLS LWA Rate

627,922
670,830 690,652 669,947

576,690

94,420 93,926

0.00

0.50

1.00

1.50

2.00

2.50

3.00

3.50

4.00

4.50

5.00

YE 2020 YE 2021 YE 2022 YE 2023

MO Distribution Vegetation Contractors

Hrs Worked

Cust Ops REC Rate

BLS REC Rate

Cust Ops LWA Rate

BLS LWA Rate

70,180

87,032 82,955

68,360

140,669

43,687

67,747

0.00

1.00

2.00

3.00

4.00

5.00

6.00

7.00

8.00

9.00

10.00

YE 2020 YE 2021 YE 2022 YE 2023 YE 2024 Thru Jan '24Thru Jan '25

MO Distribution Gas Contractors
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All Business LinesT&D Electrical Contractors 
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All Business LinesT&D Vegetation Contractors 
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AIC Site/ Civil Contractors
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MO Distribution Site/ Civil Contractors
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All Business Lines T&D Site/ Civil Contractors 
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All High Hazard Contractors (Including Generation)

Hrs Worked

Record. Rate

BLS REC Rate

REC Top Quartile

LWA Rate

BLS LWA Rate

LWA Top Quartile

727,719
767,011 740,580

661,881

393,186

48,679
96,869

0.00

0.50

1.00

1.50

2.00

2.50

3.00

3.50

4.00

4.50

5.00

YE 2020 YE 2021 YE 2022 YE 2023 YE 2024 Thru Jan '24Thru Jan '25

All Business Lines T&D Gas Contractors
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No GAS contractors in ATX for this graph
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T&D ATX Contractors (EL, S/C, & Veg)

Contractor Hours

ATX REC Rate

BLS REC Rate

ATX LWA Rate

BLS LWA Rate

297,756

229,296
257,803 256,226

216,102

26,069 30,510

0.00

0.50

1.00

1.50

2.00

2.50

3.00

3.50

4.00

4.50

5.00

YE 2020 YE 2021 YE 2022 YE 2023 YE 2024 Thru Jan '24Thru Jan '25

ATX Vegetation Contractors
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